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Direction
Utrecht, Professor Bavinckstraat — Utrecht, P+R Westra-
ven (Perron E)

28 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht, Professor Bavinckstraat

Utrecht, Cornelis Smeenkstraat

Utrecht, De Bazelstraat

Utrecht, Prins Bernhardplein

Utrecht, Prins Bernhardlaan

Utrecht, Burg. van Tuyllkade

Utrecht, Van Hoornekade (Perron A)

Utrecht, Ondiep

Utrecht, Nijenoord

Utrecht, David van Mollemstraat (Perron A)

Utrecht, Oudenoord

Utrecht, Sint Jacobsstraat

Utrecht, CS Jaarbeurszijde (Perron D1)

Utrecht, CS Jaarbeurszijde (Perron D3)

Utrecht, Graadt van Roggenweg

Utrecht, Ravellaan

Utrecht, Overste den Oudenlaan

Utrecht, Van Bijnkershoeklaan

Utrecht, Van Heuven Goedhartlaan

Utrecht, Peltlaan

Utrecht, Marshalllaan

Route schedule
Utrecht, Professor Bavinckstraat — Utrecht, P+R Westra-
ven (Perron E)

Monday 05:46-00:37
+1

Tuesday 05:46-00:37
+1

Wednesday 05:46-00:37
+1

Thursday 05:46-00:37
+1

Friday 05:46-00:37
+1

Saturday 06:46-00:37
+1

Sunday 07:46-00:37
+1

Route info

Direction: Utrecht, Professor Bavinckstraat

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Utrecht, Trumanlaan

Utrecht, Marco Pololaan

Utrecht, Columbuslaan/Afrikalaan

Utrecht, Bontekoelaan

Utrecht, Woonboulevard

Utrecht, Rijkswaterstaat

Utrecht, P+R Westraven (Perron E)



Direction
Utrecht, P+R Westraven (Perron C) — Utrecht, Professor 
Bavinckstraat

29 stops

Open route schedule

Utrecht, P+R Westraven (Perron C)

Utrecht, Rijkswaterstaat

Utrecht, Woonboulevard

Utrecht, Aziëlaan

Utrecht, Bontekoelaan

Utrecht, Columbuslaan/Afrikalaan

Utrecht, Marco Pololaan

Utrecht, Trumanlaan

Utrecht, Marshalllaan

Utrecht, Peltlaan

Utrecht, Van Heuven Goedhartlaan

Utrecht, Van Bijnkershoeklaan

Utrecht, Overste den Oudenlaan

Utrecht, Graadt van Roggenweg

Utrecht, CS Jaarbeurszijde (Perron D1)

Utrecht, CS Jaarbeurszijde (Perron D4)

Utrecht, Sint Jacobsstraat

Utrecht, Oudenoord

Utrecht, David van Mollemstraat (Perron C)

Utrecht, Nijenoord

Utrecht, Ondiep

Utrecht, Van Hoornekade (Perron B)

Utrecht, Burg. van Tuyllkade

Utrecht, Prins Bernhardlaan

Route schedule
Utrecht, P+R Westraven (Perron C) — Utrecht, Professor 
Bavinckstraat

Monday 05:35-00:38
+1

Tuesday 05:35-00:38
+1

Wednesday 05:35-00:38
+1

Thursday 05:35-00:38
+1

Friday 05:35-00:38
+1

Saturday 06:37-00:38
+1

Sunday 07:37-00:38
+1

Route info

Direction: Utrecht, P+R Westraven (Perron C)

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1101120042


Utrecht, Prins Bernhardplein

Utrecht, De Bazelstraat

Utrecht, Cornelis Smeenkstraat

Utrecht, Minister Talmastraat

Utrecht, Professor Bavinckstraat

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Utrecht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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